## PURCHASE ORDER

-12	-	Bermejo St., Cabatuan, Iloilo Tel. No. (033) 333-0883					
Address				ate: lode of Procurement:	July 4, 2023 Public Bidding		
				mode of Production.		June 13, 2023	
Genteler		t die off	fice the following articles to the terms and conditions	contained barain	June 1	3, 2023	
				contained neight.			
			. Gaub, Cabatuan, Iloilo				
			en (15) days upon receipt of approved Notice to p ocurement of Materials for the Improvement of Brgy. H		nsion, I	trov. Gaub.	
	in, Iloilo		curement of fraterials for the improvement of D. B.	teatta Station (DELS) Land	usion, .	ngj. Gaub,	
Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Description .	Unit Cost		Total Cost	
1	130	bags	Blended Cement, Type 1P, 40kgs., Low Carbon, Lo (Federal)	190.00		24,700.00	
2	6	cu.m.	Graded Gravel, ¾"	1,015.00		6,090.00	
3	8	cu.m.	Washed Sand, S1	1,015.00		8,120.00	
4	74	length	12mmØ x 6m RSB, Def., Standard, grade 33	211.00		15,614.00	
5	155	length	10mmØ x 6m RSB, Def., Standard, grade 33	147.00		22,785.00	
6	30	kls	#16 G.I. Tie Wire	65.00		1,950.00	
7	410	pcs	4" x 8" x 16" CHB	16.00		6,560.00	
8	8	kgs	CWN, 4"	65.00		520.00	
9	8	kgs	CWN, 2"	70.00		560.00	
10	3	kgs	CWN, 11/4"	75.00		225.00	
11	5 .	kgs	CWN, 1½"	75.00		375.00	
12	3	mtrs	1/8" Sand Screen	110.00		330.0	
13	5	pcs	Hacksaw Blade, 18tpi (Lenox)	45.00		225.00	
14	8	pcs	3/8" x 4' x 8' Ordinary Plywood	690.00		5,520.00	
15	30	pcs	2" x 2" x 8' Good Lumber	110.00		3,300.00	
			nothing follows				
	+		0 10				
				Total	P	96,874.0	
Amou	nt in w	ords] N	linety Six Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy	Four Pesos			
			nake full delivery with in the time specified above a p delay should be imposed.	benalty of one-tenth (1/1)	0) of or	e	

Municipal Mayor
Authorized Official

Conforme:

JUNIOR W. HARDWARE

Signature over printed name
(7 64 -2023
Date